For the latest product information, Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
1
Rely on ECE’s Relays,
and You Always Relax!
LINE SENSE REED RELAY
EDR0 18 SERIES
■ FEATURES
 Low coil resistance.

Rely on ECE’s Relays,
and You Always Relax!
■ PART NUMBER SYSTEM
EDR0  18  1  A  12  1  Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
Layout type
Coil resistance: 12:12Ω
Contact form
A: Contact a  (NORMAL OPEN)
Contact number set
Types
Series name
Part
Number
Coil Resistance
(Ohms+/-10%)
Nominal Input
Power(mW)
Nominal
Current(mA)
Must Operate
Current(mA)
Must Release
Current(mA)
Maximum
Current(mA)
EDR0181A071/2 7 2.8 20 15 5 200
EDR0181A091/2 9 3.6 20 15 5 200
EDR0181A121/2 12 4.8 20 15 5 200
EDR0181A151/2 15 6.0 20 15 5 200
EDR0181A181/2 18 7.2 20 15 5 200
■ DIMENSIONS (UNIT: mm)